
From : Omar Sandoval <omars@ggcity.org>
Subject : Re: [External] Garden Grove & TPL, Coastal Conservancy, & CBH - Willowick Appraisal Meeting

To : Robin Mark <Robin.Mark@tpl.org>
Cc : Thomas P. Clark <tclark@stradlinglaw.com>, Grace Lee <gracel@ggcity.org>, Lisa Kim

<lisak@ci.garden-grove.ca.us>, greg1 <greg1@ggcity.org>, Alex Size <Alex.Size@tpl.org>, Tily Shue
<tily.shue@tpl.org>

Zimbra gracel@ci.garden-grove.ca.us

Re: [External] Garden Grove & TPL, Coastal Conservancy, & CBH - Willowick Appraisal Meeting

Mon, Jun 28, 2021 05:37 PM

Our appraiser has been extremely busy as of lately.  I was able to speak with
him late last week and he is available to join us on a call on 7/6 to go over our
appraisal.  Let us know if you are available for a conference call at 1 p.m. on 7/6
so that we can schedule the call.  Thank you.  Omar.

Omar Sandoval
City Attorney
City of Garden Grove
(714) 741-5368
omars@ggcity.org

From: "Robin Mark" <Robin.Mark@tpl.org>
 

To: "Thomas P. Clark" <tclark@stradlinglaw.com>
 

Cc: "Grace Lee" <gracel@ggcity.org>, "Omar Sandoval" <osandoval@wss-
law.com>, "Omar Sandoval" <omars@ci.garden-grove.ca.us>, "Lisa Kim"
<lisak@ci.garden-grove.ca.us>, "greg1" <greg1@ggcity.org>, "Alex Size"
<Alex.Size@tpl.org>, "Tily Shue" <tily.shue@tpl.org>

 
Sent: Wednesday, June 23, 2021 8:40:38 AM

 
Subject: RE: [External]  Garden Grove & TPL, Coastal Conservancy, & CBH -
Willowick Appraisal Meeting

 

Hi Tom,
 Following up on the appraisal review sent over to your office last week, please

let us know when we can expect a response from George Hamilton Jones, Inc.
 

Thank you,
 

Robin Mark
 323.333.6310

 

-----Original Message-----
 From: Robin Mark 

 


